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Session 117 - (2007-2008)

H 3376 General Bill, By Lucas, Cooper, G.R. Smith, Bedingfield, Stavrinakis, J.R. Smith, Bowen, Ceips, Gambrell,
Cotty, McLeod, Chalk, Haley and Hagood
Summary: Sexually violent predators
     A BILL TO AMEND SECTIONS 44-48-100, 44-48-110, 44-48-120, AND 44-48-130, ALL AS AMENDED, RELATING TO
THE COMMITMENT, TREATMENT, AND PERIODIC REVIEW OF PERSONS DETERMINED TO BE SEXUALLY VIOLENT
PREDATORS, SO AS TO PROVIDE THAT THE RESPONSIBILITY FOR THE HOUSING, CONTROL, CARE, AND
TREATMENT OF THESE PERSONS IS THE RESPONSIBILITY OF THE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS RATHER
THAN THE DEPARTMENT OF MENTAL HEALTH.
01/30/07 House Introduced and read first time HJ-12
01/30/07 House Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-13
02/06/07 House Member(s) request name added as sponsor: G.R.Smith, Bedingfield, Stavrinakis, J.R.Smith,

Bowen
02/07/07 House Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Ceips, Gambrell, Cotty
02/08/07 House Member(s) request name added as sponsor: McLeod
02/13/07 House Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Chalk, Haley
02/15/07 House Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Hagood
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